BARCELONA ELITE PADEL

VI TORNEO ELITE PADEL

Calendario: MASCULINO B/ Grupo C

(3)

Nacho Duran Calvo
Ivan Jaraba

3-8

8-3

Juan Maldonado Vargas
Juan Antonio Maldonado

8-3

6-5

3-8

Carlos Exposito Santos
Adri Fulladosa

3-8

5-6

49

Alejandro Calzada
Carlos Calzada Ordofiez

54

8-3

9-4

11
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